
NbreSemiRemorqueAn5_Q

Auch  le 27 mars 2021

Défi Aca

999999

Pl Athlète Licence Cat. Club Lig. Dpt Perf. Niv

Hauteur / TCC     Finale  directe 1

Pts

JOUANNIQUE Matis 1851647 JU M Ac Auch OCC 32 1m85 IR4 784

MAGGIONI Baptiste 1711807 MI M Ac Auch OCC 32 1m55 527

LONCINI Soa 1902172 MI M Ac Auch OCC 32 1m50 485

FERRER Ghislain 1913290 MI M Ac Auch OCC 32 1m40 401

PENA Enzo 2293008 MI M Ac Auch OCC 32 1m35 360

BOUTAN Clemence 2306618 MI F Ac Auch OCC 32 1m15 407

CAMPO CASTILLO Paola 1615708 MI F Ac Auch OCC 32 1m10 361

LASSERRE Margaux 1803371 MI F Ac Auch OCC 32 1m10 361

VERGNES Elly 1527443 MI F Ac Auch OCC 32 1m10 361

GENEAU Candice 2147541 MI F Ac Auch OCC 32 1m10 361

SIMORRE Lea 2306947 MI F Ac Auch OCC 32 - 0

samedi 27 mars 2021 18h55



NbreSemiRemorqueAn5_Q

Auch  le 27 mars 2021

Défi Aca

999999

Pl Athlète Licence Cat. Club Lig. Dpt Perf. Niv

Hauteur / TCC     Finale  directe 1

Pts

JOUANNIQUE Mael 2246493 BE M Ac Auch OCC 32 1m25 277

FAKKOUDI Sarah 1615727 BE F Ac Auch OCC 32 1m20 453

VIGNE Noe 2055761 BE M Ac Auch OCC 32 1m15 194

PENA Hugo 2283282 BE M Ac Auch OCC 32 1m15 194

ZANARDO-BENECH Toscane 2041515 BE F Ac Auch OCC 32 1m05 315

RAMAJO Maialen 2306615 BE F Ac Auch OCC 32 1m05 315

BUSATO Lola 2323214 BE F Ac Auch OCC 32 1m05 315

CASASSUS-BUILHE Maxime 1794619 BE M Ac Auch OCC 32 - 0

samedi 27 mars 2021 18h56



NbreSemiRemorqueAn5_Q

100m / TCC     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

Place Athlète Club

Auch  le 27 mars 2021

Cat. Perf. PtsLicence Dpt Lig.

Défi Aca

Niv.

JOUANNIQUE Matis 1851647 JU M Ac Auch OCC32 11''001 886IR1

CADEOT Bastien 1498597 ES M Ac Auch OCC32 11''102 857IR1

GACHIES Clement 1695190 ES M Ac Auch OCC32 11''503 745IR4

HEBRARD Hugo 1091450 SE M Ac Auch OCC32 11''804 665R2

BIALIC Kheo 1306911 JU M Ac Auch OCC32 11''905 640R2

BOUTAN Maxime CA M 13''106 374D4

CASTELLO Manon 1615621 CA F Ac Auch OCC32 15''707 393D4

TAGUENA Capucine 2211170 CA F Ac Auch OCC32 17''008 248D8

samedi 27 mars 2021 18h53



NbreSemiRemorqueAn5_Q

100m / Fem     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

Place Athlète Club

Auch  le 27 mars 2021

Cat. Perf. PtsLicence Dpt Lig.

Défi Aca

Niv.

GACHIES Camille 1517089 CA F Ac Auch OCC32 13''901 650R5

GENEAU Candice 2147541 MI F Ac Auch OCC32 14''802 514

VERGNES Elly 1527443 MI F Ac Auch OCC32 15''103 472

BOUTAN Clemence 2306618 MI F Ac Auch OCC32 15''204 458

LASSERRE Margaux 1803371 MI F Ac Auch OCC32 15''605 406

CAMPO CASTILLO Paola 1615708 MI F Ac Auch OCC32 16''606 289

SIMORRE Lea 2306947 MI F Ac Auch OCC32 17''507 200

samedi 27 mars 2021 18h54



NbreSemiRemorqueAn5_Q

100m / MI-CA     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

Place Athlète Club

Auch  le 27 mars 2021

Cat. Perf. PtsLicence Dpt Lig.

Défi Aca

Niv.

DAL ZOVO Thomas 862402 MA M Ac Auch OCC32 12''701 455D2

MAGGIONI Baptiste 1711807 MI M Ac Auch OCC32 12''701 455

FERRER Ghislain 1913290 MI M Ac Auch OCC32 13''103 374

PENA Enzo 2293008 MI M Ac Auch OCC32 13''504 301

LONCINI Soa 1902172 MI M Ac Auch OCC32 13''605 284

samedi 27 mars 2021 18h54



NbreSemiRemorqueAn5_Q

Auch  le 27 mars 2021

Défi Aca

999999

100m / BE     Finale  directe 1 / 2       Vent : NC

32OCAc AuchBE M1794619CASASSUS-BUILHE Maxime1 14''90 108

32OCAc AuchBE F2306638SILVA Chloe2 15''40 432

32OCAc AuchBE M2283282PENA Hugo3 15''90 29

32OCAc AuchBE F2323214BUSATO Lola4 16''40 311

BE FDUBREUIL Elise5 17''30 219

100m / BE     Finale  directe 2 / 2       Vent : NC

32OCAc AuchBE M2055761VIGNE Noe1 14''50 153

32OCAc AuchBE M2246493JOUANNIQUE Mael2 14''90 108

32OCAc AuchBE F1615727FAKKOUDI Sarah3 15''30 445

32OCAc AuchBE F2306615RAMAJO Maialen4 15''50 419

32OCAc AuchBE F2041515ZANARDO-BENECH Toscane5 16''70 278

samedi 27 mars 2021 18h55



NbreSemiRemorqueAn5_Q

Auch  le 27 mars 2021

Défi Aca

Pl. Equipe Relais
Lig.Dpt Perf.

Niv

4 X 100m / (4 x 80m)     Finale  directe 1

Pts

OCC32 42''90  1182Ac Auch 1

(1- LONCINI Soa MIM, 2- PENA Enzo MIM, 3- FERRER Ghislain MIM, 4- MAGGIONI Baptiste MIM)

OCC32 49''40  919Ac Auch 2

(1- BOUTAN Clemence MIF, 2- SIMORRE Lea MIF, 3- GENEAU Candice MIF, 4- VERGNES Elly MIF)

samedi 27 mars 2021 18h57
1

/
1



NbreSemiRemorqueAn5_Q

Auch  le 27 mars 2021

Défi Aca

Pl. Equipe Relais
Lig.Dpt Perf.

Niv

4 X 100m / TCC     Finale  directe 1

Pts

1 OCC32 46''70  0Ac Auch 1

(1- BIALIC Kheo JUM, 2- JOUANNIQUE Matis JUM, 3- GACHIES Clement ESM, 4- CADEOT Bastien ESM)

2 OCC32 50''50  0Ac Auch 2

(1- FERRER Ghislain MIM, 2- HEBRARD Hugo SEM, 3- DAL ZOVO Thomas MAM, 4- BOUTAN Maxime CAM)

3 OCC32 63''40  0Ac Auch 3

(1- GACHIES Camille CAF, 2- CASTELLO Manon CAF, 3- VERGNES Elly MIF, 4- TAGUENA Capucine CAF)

samedi 27 mars 2021 18h57
1

/
1


